eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your LifeeSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
1-67w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
ROCKY-318-M4-R3
Half Size ISA Bus 386SX- 40 CPU Card
JUKI-730-M4-R3
Half Size ISA Bus 386SX- 40 CPU Card
Specification
CPU ALi M6117 386SX-40 on board
System Chipset ALi M6117
BIOS AMI BIOS
System Memory SIMM up to 16MB DRAM, Onboard 2M/4M DRAM
Ethernet No
I/O 2 x RS-232
1 x LPT (SPP/EPP/ECP)
2 x PS/2 KB/MS
1 x IDE PIO-4
1 x FDD
LCD Interface No
Display No
Audio No
SSD Disk On Chip
Watchdog Timer Software programmable supports 1~220 sec. system
reset
Power Supply AT support
Power
Consumption
+5V@1.1A
(4MB EDO RAM)
Temperature operation: 0~60° C (32~140° F)
Humidity operation: 5% ~ 95% non-condensing
Dimension 380(W)mm X 125(L)mm
Weight GW:900g
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x ROCKY-318-M4-R3 single board computer
1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x IDE flat cable (P/N: 32200-000005-RS)
1 x FDD cable (P/N: 32200-000017-RS)
1 x LPT cable (P/N: 32200-000040-RS)
1 x User manual
Part No. Description
ROCKY-318-M4-R3 ISA 386SX-40 CPU Card with 4M DRAM, R3
Specification
CPU ALi M6117 386SX-40 on board
System Chipset ALi M6117
BIOS AMI BIOS
System Memory SIMM up to 16MB DRAM
on board 2M DRAM (JUKI-2M-R3)
on board 4M DRAM (JUKI-4M-R3)
Ethernet N/A
I/O 3 x RS-232
1 x RS-232/422/485
1 x PS/2 KB/MS
1 x LPT (SPP/EPP/ECP)
1 x IDE PIO-4
1 x FDD
LCD Interface 44-pin 18-bit TTL channel
DB-15 for CRT
Display/ Graphic HM-86508 1MB RAM
Audio N/A
SSD Disk On Chip
Watchdog Timer Software programmable supports 1~220 sec. system
reset
Power Supply AT support
Power
Consumption
+5V@1.6A
(32MB RAM)
Temperature operation: 0~60° C (32~140° F)
Humidity operation: 5% ~ 95% non-condensing
Dimension 380(W)mm X 125(L)mm
Weight GW:900g
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x JUKI-730-M4-R3 single board computer
1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x IDE flat cable (P/N: 32200-000005-RS)
1 x FDD cable (P/N: 32200-000017-RS)
1 x LPT/RS232 (P/N: 32200-000039-RS)
1 x RS232 cable (P/N: 32200-000041-RS)
1 x User manual
Part No. Description
JUKI-730-M4-R3 ISA 386SX-40CPU Card with 4M DRAM, LCD/ CRT
VGA, 4COM
1. 386SX-40 CPU on board
2. ALi M6117 chipset
3. SIMM up to 16MB DRAM, Onboard 2M/4M DRAM
Feature
1. 386SX-40 CPU on board
2. ALi M6117 chipset
3. HM86508 LCD/CRT VGA controller
4. on board with 1MB V-RAM
Feature